

Declaration Of Conformity.

t: +44 (0) 1922 457421 - e: sales@mcrsafetyeurope.com

The EU declaration of conformity shall state that the fulfilment of the applicable essential health and safety requirements set out in Annex II has been demonstrated.

MCR Safety Europe declares that the new PPE described below is issued under the sole responsibility of Parmelee Ltd T/A MCR Safety Europe.

Product : CEENKD314AF

Type : Eye Protection

Description: Klondike Plus - Amber 2-1.2 -

Black temple

Category: Cat II / Intermediate

DoC Download : www.mcrsafetyeurope.com/Ey

е

Is in conformity with Regulation (EU) 2016/425 and, where such is the case, the national standard transposing harmonized standard

- EN166:2001

The notified body INSPEC International (Notified body No. 0194) performed the EU type-examination and issued the EU type-examination certificate no.1885

Expiry date 5 years from date off issue

Signed for on behalf of Parmelee Ltd T/A MCR Safety Europe

Chris Dawson Marketing Manager

MCR Safety Europe.

17/04/2019

 $Middlemore\ Lane\ West-Walsall-WS9\ 8BG-United\ Kingdom-www.mcrsafetyeurope.com$

We Protect People.

